DISTRICT

BOONE CO

FOREST HILLS LOCAL

FOREST HILLS LOCAL

INDIAN HILL EXEMPTED VILLAGE
INDIAN HILL EXEMPTED VILLAGE
INDIAN HILL EXEMPTED VILLAGE

INDIAN HILL EXEMPTED VILLAGE
LAKOTA LOCAL

LOVELAND CITY

MADEIRA CITY

MASON CITY

MASON CITY

SPRINGBORO COMMUNITY CITY
SPRINGBORO COMMUNITY CITY
SPRINGBORO COMMUNITY CITY
SPRINGBORO COMMUNITY CITY
WYOMING CITY

WYOMING CITY

WYOMING CITY

Thomas B. Fordham Institute

Cincinnati Metro Area “Private Public Schools”

SCHOOL

SHIRLEY MANN ELEMENTARY

AYER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

WILSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
INDIAN HILL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
INDIAN HILL HIGH SCHOOL

INDIAN HILL MIDDLE SCHOOL

INDIAN HILL PRIMARY ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL

LIBERTY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
LOVELAND EARLY CHILDHOOD CENTER
ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

MADEIRA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
MASON EARLY CHILDHOOD CENTER
ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

MASON HEIGHTS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
CLEARCREEK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
FIVE POINTS ELEMENTARY EAST
JONATHAN WRIGHT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
SPRINGBORO HIGH SCHOOL

ELM AVENUE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
HILLTOP ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
WYOMING HIGH SCHOOL

UNION

CINCINNATI
CINCINNATI
CINCINNATI
CINCINNATI
CINCINNATI

CINCINNATI
LIBERTY TWP
LOVELAND
CINCINNATI
MASON

MASON
SPRINGBORO
CENTERVILLE
SPRINGBORO
SPRINGBORO
WYOMING
WYOMING
WYOMING

KY

OH
OH
OH
OH
OH

OH
OH
OH
OH
OH

OH
OH
OH
OH
OH

OH
OH

PERCENT

LOW-
INCOME

4.82%
4.05%
1.46%
2.67%
1.73%
0.88%

2.79%
4.18%
4.51%
4.44%
1.84%

3.67%
3.11%
2.24%
0.40%
2.92%
2.82%
1.26%
2.94%

PERCENT
WHITE

91%
92%
93%
88%
85%
85%

84%
86%
96%
91%
78%

84%
95%
89%
89%
95%
86%
84%
82%

PERCENT
ASIAN

6%
5%
3%
6%
8%
7%
7%
5%
1%
3%
13%
8%
2%
4%
4%
1%
2%
4%
2%
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PERCENT
BLACK

0%
0%
0%
1%
3%
4%
4%
4%
0%
1%
3%
2%
1%
1%
2%
2%
5%
5%
12%

PERCENT
HISPANIC

1%
1%
1%
2%
1%
1%
2%
1%
1%
1%
3%
3%
1%
2%
1%
1%
2%
0%
1%



