Cincinnati Metro Area "Private Public Schools"

DISTRICT	SCHOOL	СІТҮ	STATE	PERCENT LOW- INCOME	PERCENT WHITE	PERCENT ASIAN	PERCENT BLACK	PERCENT HISPANIC
BOONE CO	SHIRLEY MANN ELEMENTARY	UNION	KY	4.82%	91%	6%	0%	1%
FOREST HILLS LOCAL	AYER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	CINCINNATI	OH	4.05%	92%	5%	0%	1%
FOREST HILLS LOCAL	WILSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	CINCINNATI	OH	1.46%	93%	3%	0%	1%
INDIAN HILL EXEMPTED VILLAGE	INDIAN HILL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	CINCINNATI	ОН	2.67%	88%	6%	1%	2%
INDIAN HILL EXEMPTED VILLAGE	INDIAN HILL HIGH SCHOOL	CINCINNATI	OH	1.73%	85%	8%	3%	1%
INDIAN HILL EXEMPTED VILLAGE	INDIAN HILL MIDDLE SCHOOL	CINCINNATI	ОН	0.88%	85%	7%	4%	1%
INDIAN HILL EXEMPTED VILLAGE	INDIAN HILL PRIMARY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	CINCINNATI	ОН	2.79%	84%	7%	4%	2%
LAKOTA LOCAL	LIBERTY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	LIBERTY TWP	ОН	4.18%	86%	5%	4%	1%
LOVELAND CITY	LOVELAND EARLY CHILDHOOD CENTER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	LOVELAND	ОН	4.51%	96%	1%	0%	1%
MADEIRA CITY	MADEIRA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	CINCINNATI	OH	4.44%	91%	3%	1%	1%
MASON CITY	MASON EARLY CHILDHOOD CENTER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	MASON	ОН	1.84%	78%	13%	3%	3%
MASON CITY	MASON HEIGHTS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	MASON	OH	3.67%	84%	8%	2%	3%
SPRINGBORO COMMUNITY CITY	CLEARCREEK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	SPRINGBORO	OH	3.11%	95%	2%	1%	1%
SPRINGBORO COMMUNITY CITY	FIVE POINTS ELEMENTARY EAST	CENTERVILLE	ОН	2.24%	89%	4%	1%	2%
SPRINGBORO COMMUNITY CITY	JONATHAN WRIGHT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	SPRINGBORO	ОН	0.40%	89%	4%	2%	1%
SPRINGBORO COMMUNITY CITY	SPRINGBORO HIGH SCHOOL	SPRINGBORO	OH	2.92%	95%	1%	2%	1%
WYOMING CITY	ELM AVENUE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	WYOMING	OH	2.82%	86%	2%	5%	2%
WYOMING CITY	HILLTOP ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	WYOMING	ОН	1.26%	84%	4%	5%	0%
WYOMING CITY	WYOMING HIGH SCHOOL	WYOMING	ОН	2.94%	82%	2%	12%	1%